
1st FINA WORLD YOUTH
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

RIO 2006

Event 115
24 AUG 2006 - 11:25

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
CR  7:44.23 Italy Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 23 AUG 2006ITA

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. Italy ITA  7:32.23 CR4

 1:53.71 1:53.71 1:24.36   55.27   26.99 0.8990BARBACINI Filippo
 3:45.56 1:51.85 1:23.88   54.53   26.27 0.3889VINCENZI Manuel
 5:38.09 1:52.53 1:24.50   55.69   26.80 0.6289LESTINGI Damiano
 7:32.23 1:54.14 1:25.15   55.11   26.52 0.5689SCIOCCHETTI Cesare

2. Brazil BRA  7:37.36     5.136
 1:53.08 1:53.08 1:24.34   55.78   26.84 0.8289SILVA Alan
 3:47.52 1:54.44 1:24.02   54.81   25.59 0.2090LUCCA João
 5:43.94 1:56.42 1:27.02   56.73   27.17 0.7490REZENDE NETO Jose
 7:37.36 1:53.42 1:23.89   54.72   26.12 0.4189MONTEIRO Marcelo

3. South Africa RSA  7:40.97     8.745
 1:53.82 1:53.82 1:24.87   55.72   26.79 0.6489SCHOEMAN Riaan
 3:47.76 1:53.94 1:24.06   54.46   25.80 0.6090THOMSON Jay−Cee
 5:44.28 1:56.52 1:26.10   55.12   26.09 0.1089BOSHOFF Morne
 7:40.97 1:56.69 1:26.11   56.38   26.65 0.4989GILCHRIST Wesley

4. United States USA  7:47.09    14.863
 1:57.48 1:57.48 1:27.13   56.87   27.37 0.7290THOMPSON Matthew
 3:55.35 1:57.87 1:28.40   57.98   27.62 0.4889ROWE Ian
 5:49.10 1:53.75 1:24.51   55.17   26.30 0.2589FLOWERS Scott
 7:47.09 1:57.99 1:28.32   57.32   26.87 0.1589CHITWOOD Cory

5. Mexico MEX  7:48.48    16.252
 1:56.17 1:56.17 1:26.60   57.13   27.47 0.8290RODRIGUEZ Amauri
 3:52.79 1:56.62 1:26.58   56.67   27.34 0.5490RAMIREZ Ramiro
 5:50.43 1:57.64 1:26.80   56.29   26.83 0.4690BANUELOS Gerardo
 7:48.48 1:58.05 1:27.66   56.27   26.44 0.1690TRUVILLO Ezequiel

6. Canada CAN  7:54.95    22.721
 1:58.26 1:58.26 1:28.77   57.74   27.14 0.7591KNEZEVIC Bogdan
 3:59.03 2:00.77 1:29.41   57.63   27.04 0.4589FORD Andrew
 5:54.70 1:55.67 1:25.66   55.56   26.39 0.4189BLOUIN Jonathan
 7:54.95 2:00.25 1:29.44   58.11   27.28 0.3089LOCKHART Sandy

7. Venezuela VEN  7:55.93    23.707
 1:58.18 1:58.18 1:26.95   56.44   27.14 0.7490HUEN Gabriel
 3:58.42 2:00.24 1:27.81   56.07   26.24 0.30APONTE Rafel
 6:01.43 2:03.01 1:31.26   59.00   28.00 0.4589DURAN Eduardo
 7:55.93 1:54.50 1:24.14   53.91   25.52 0.3990ACUNA Crox

8. Argentina ARG  7:59.47    27.248
 1:56.90 1:56.90 1:26.78   56.46   27.27 0.7889PAZ Esteban
 3:58.39 2:01.49 1:30.21   59.00   28.43 0.5790CLEMENT Martin Andres
 5:58.05 1:59.66 1:29.12   58.19   27.70 0.5290HEIGEL Leopoldo
 7:59.47 2:01.42 1:30.08   57.81   27.52 0.7389GONZALEZ Andres
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